
	 For International Pilgrims 
Tour starts on:		   
	 Monday, June 19 at 1:00 p.m. when Gurudev arrives from California
Tour ends on:	  
	 Tuesday, June 27 early morning when Gurudev departs
Suggested arrival date:	  
	 Sunday, June 18
Suggested departure date: 

At your convenience. If you are leaving on Tuesday, June 27, we suggest that 
your flight leaves from Mexico City anytime after 11:00 a.m.

Please arrive to: 
	 Mexico City International Airport (Benito Juárez)
Highlights of the agenda:
	 Monday, June 19 	 Welcome program
	 Tuesday, June 20 	 Morning Guru Gita 
		  Evening Satsang
	 Wednesday , June 21	 Lunch and evening Satsang 
	 Thursday, June 22	 Evening Satsang 
	 Friday, June 23	 Free morning with Gurudev program TBD 
		  Retreat in countryside starts in the evening
	 Saturday, June 24	 Intensive and chant
	 Sunday, June 25 	 Satsang 
		  Retreat ends after lunch time and free time
	 Monday, June 26 	 Free day and Darshan
	 Please note that a complete schedule with specific activities will be provided 

upon arrival.
Donation per day:
	 USD 108.00 (includes local transportation, accommodations and meals)
	 It does not include transportation or activities during the free time and the 

donation of the intensive. USD 125.00  per person.
	 A 30% discount is applied for Argentinians and a donation of USD 90 for  

the intensive. 
	 You may pay directly to Shanti Mandir Walden. Please contact Devayani.
Confirmation deadline: 
	 April 30
Please confirm to:  
	 devayani@shantimandir.com with copy to: deliaamezquita@massideasrp.com 
	 We will need your arrival and departure flight information in order to  
	 arrange accommodation and airport pick up and drop off.

www.shantimandir.com

Gurudev  
Swami Nityananda  
in Mexico City

“20 years of bliss!”


